

219 EX/PX/1.INF. PARIS, 20 March 2024 English and French only

Executive Board

Two hundred and nineteenth session

PROGRAMME AND EXTERNAL RELATIONS COMMISSION (PX) <u>TIMETABLE OF WORK¹</u>

(20-22 March 2024 - Room X)

Wednesday 20 March 2024

Wednesday 20 March 2024					
10 a.m.	Adoption of	the provisional timetable	219 EX/PX/1.INF.Prov.		
	Election of	the Temporary Chairperson			
	Item				
	5	Follow-up to decisions and resolutions adopted by the Executive Board and the General Conference at their previous sessions			
	5.I.A	UNESCO Associated Schools Network (ASPnet): report on activities	219 EX/5.I.A		
	6	SDG 4 – Education 2030: global/regional coordination, monitoring and support	219 EX/6		
	7	Report on UNESCO's Gateway to Public Digital Learning Initiative	219 EX/7		
3 p.m.	Item				
	22*	Occupied Palestine	219 EX/22		
	23*	Implementation of 42 C/Resolution 49 and 217 EX/Dec.34 concerning educational and cultural institutions in the occupied Arab territories	219 EX/23		
	5	Follow-up to decisions and resolutions adopted by the Executive Board and the General Conference at their previous sessions			
	5.I.F	UNESCO Framework for Culture and Arts Education	219 EX/5.I.F and Add.		

¹ The item numbers are those of the agenda of the Executive Board (219 EX/1).

^{*} Items proposed without debate.

UNESCO World Conference on Cultural Policies 11 and Sustainable Development - MONDIACULT

2022

219 EX/11

Thursday 21 March 2024

10 a.m.	Item				
	12	Division of Internal Oversight Services (IOS) Evaluation of UNESCO Creative Cities Network (UCCN)	219 EX/12 219 EX/PG/1.INF.3		
	5	Follow-up to decisions and resolutions adopted by the Executive Board and the General Conference at their previous sessions			
	5.I.B	Elimination of racial discrimination, racial hatred and racial hate crimes in the world	219 EX/5.I.B		
3 p.m.	Item				
	5	Follow-up to decisions and resolutions adopted by the Executive Board and the General Conference at their previous sessions			
	5.I.C*	The road to peace: dialogue and action for tolerance and intercultural understanding	219 EX/5.I.C		
	5.I.D*	"Bicycle for all" – Bicycle for sustainable and healthy lifestyles	219 EX/5.I.D		
	33	Strengthening UNESCO's gender agenda	219 EX/33.Rev. 219 EX/DG.INF		
Friday 22 March 2024					
10 a.m.	Item				
	8*	UNESCO Global Geoparks	219 EX/8 219 EX/8.INF		
	9	Update of the statutes of the International Basic Sciences Programme (IBSP)	219 EX/9		